Rate Amount Rate Amount Rate Amount Rate Amount

1 106-195007
HSN: 09021090

Eco Valley Organic 
Green Tea|Sunny 
Lemony 42.5 g

Excess SKU PO EXCESS 240 120 159.23 19107.6 955.2 2.5 477.69 2.5 477.69 0 0.00 0 0 0 20062.8

Total: 240 120 159.23 19107.6 955.20 477.69 477.69 0.00 0.00 0.00 20062.80

Amount : Twenty Thousand Sixty Two and Eighty paisa Only

Vendor Signature                                                                                                                                                                                Warehouse in-charge Signature